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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 1227-08-00
Construction Project ID: 1227-08-76
MANITOWOC - GREEN BAY
STH 172-ATKINSON DRIVE
IH  043, Brown County


	



	Joseph Kassab (Primary Contact)
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Mike Olsen (Primary Contact)
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com



	Kevin Raye (Primary Contact)
Brown County Technology Services - Communication Line
2nd Floor
111 North Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 448-4338
raye_kp@co.brown.wi.us


	General Mailbox Centurylink National OSP Reloc (Primary Contact)
CenturyLink Communications, LLC - Communication Line



	Vincent Albin (Primary Contact)
Charter Communications - Communication Line
3520 E Destination Dr
Appleton, WI 54915
(920) 831-9249
Vince.Albin@charter.com


	Steve Grenier (Primary Contact)
City of Green Bay - Sewer
100 N Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 448-3100
stevengr@greenbaywi.gov



	Rob Reinhart (Primary Contact)
NEW Water - Sewer
2231 North Quincy St
Green Bay, WI 54302-1248
(920) 438-1035
rreinhart@newwater.us


	Brian Powell (Primary Contact)
Green Bay Water Utility - Water
631 S Adams St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 448-3480
brianpo@ci.green-bay.wi.us



	Rick Vincent (Primary Contact)
Net Lec LLC - Communication Line
450 Security Blvd
P.O. Box 19079
Green Bay, WI 54307-9079
(920) 617-7316
rick.vincent@nsight.com


	Mary Fisher (Primary Contact)
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com



	Angela Gorall (Primary Contact)
Village of Bellevue - Sewer
2828 Allouez Ave
Bellevue, WI 54311
(920) 593-5512
agorall@villageofbellevue.org


	Angela Gorall (Primary Contact)
Village of Bellevue - Water
2828 Allouez Ave
Bellevue, WI 54311
(920) 593-5512
agorall@villageofbellevue.org



	Jeff Madson (Primary Contact)
Wisconsin Department of Transportation - Communication Line
Ste. 300
433 W. St. Paul Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53203-3007
(414) 225-3723
Jeffrey.Madson@dot.wi.gov


	Mike Adams (Primary Contact)
Wisconsin DOT RWIS Program - Communication Tower
P.O. Box 7986
Madison, WI 53707-7986
(608) 266-5004
Michael.Adams@dot.wi.gov



	Dick Hammetter (Primary Contact)
Wisconsin Independent Network, LLC - Communication Line
Suite 219
800 Wisconsin Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54703
(715) 838-4406
Hammetter@WINS.net


	Lori Butry (Primary Contact)
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
UtilitiesRelocation@wisconsinpublicservice.com



	Lori Butry (Primary Contact)
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
UtilitiesRelocation@wisconsinpublicservice.com


	Casey Schwandt (Primary Contact)
West Shore Pipe Line Company - Gas/Petroleum
2119 North Quincy Street
Green Bay, WI 54302
(920) 432-3223
cschwandt@buckeye.com



	Dennis Ruess (Primary Contact)
Windstream KDL, LLC - Communication Line
8531 County Rd Ff
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494-9673
(608) 512-5587
dennis.ruess@windstream.com
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